Tour of Paul Mitchell - the School and Makeup Demonstrations

Saturday, June 10 / 8:45 am – 11:30 am / \$10.00 members only 9490 S. Eastern Avenue, Suite 100 Maximum of 25 members



Paul Mitchell is a full service Cosmetology School, located in our community. Their expansive campus will surprise you and their professionalism and great prices for services under the supervision of Instructors will encourage to visit again.

We will be given the grand tour of the Paul Mitchell-the School and 5 lucky ladies will receive a makeover! Prior to the tour, those ladies who register to attend the tour and indicate they would like to be a makeover model will be entered into a drawing for the makeover. During the May 11th SCWC Luncheon, 5 lucky ladies will be randomly drawn to receive a FREE Make-over during the day of the tour and will have a free consultation at the Paul Mitchell school the week prior to the tour date.

On the day of the event, everyone will have a tour of the school. Then the makeover winners will receive their makeovers as audience members watch and receive tips / ideas from the artists.

Members who would like to be chosen to be a model should mark their registration form accordingly. There is no extra cost for the "makeover", but you should be prepared to tip your "future professional" appropriately.

If your registrations are received prior to our May 11th Luncheon, your name will be entered in the drawing, and we will draw the model winners then. You do not need to be present at the May Luncheon to win your place as a model; but will be fun if you are!

In addition, another 5 lucky ladies will be drawn June 10th, Saturday morning to win a VIP Gift of a "Deep Conditioning and Style" free to be used at your convenience.

After our beautifying experience, please join us for lunch at Zupas Café, soup and salad bar casual eatery. Location is in same strip mall, 9460 S. Eastern Avenue.

Please tear off and submit to the Women's Club mailbox. Make checks payable to: Sun City Anthem Community Assoc., with Women's Club in the memo line. (No refunds after deadline, but transferable to another member.) Submit your check with this form no later than WED. MAY 31st.

Please direct questions to: Robyn Howell - howellrobyn92@gmail.com 702 716-1123 or Pat Cooper - 702 275-5830
___ I choose to be a model